THE UNITED CHURCH OF CANADA

CHIVES
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SERIES 1: WELCOME METHODIST CIRCUIT (includes Wesleyville, Morrish, Zion), 1870-1920

1977.085L 30s-1
30s-2

1977.085L 1-1

1977.085L 1-2
1-3

1977.085L 1-4

1977.085L 1-5

SERIES 2: WELCOME PASTORAL CHARGE (includes Wesleyville, Morrish, Zion, Welcome Methodist

LCM-109
LCM-109

LCM-109

LCM-109
LCM-109

Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records
Marriage register

Board And Committee Records
Congregational minutes

Membership Records
Circuit register

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Missionary Society minutes

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
Subscriptions

1880-1885
1892-1917

1870-1880

1878-1884
1884-1915

1911-1920

1907-1908

Circuit), 1913-1969

1977.085L

Board And Committee Records
Session minutes

Official Board Records
Congregational minutes

1926-1928
1933-1969
1940-1969
1944-1963

SERIES 3: MORRISH UNITED CHURCH (includes Morrish Methodist Church), 1913-1969

1987.289L 1-1
1-2

Board And Committee Records
Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes

SERIES 4. WELCOME UNITED CHURCH, 1913-2006

1987.289L 1-10
2014.051L 1-2
1-3
1987.289L 2-1
2-2
2-3
2-4
2-5
2-6
2014.051L 1-1
1987.289L 2-7
2-8
2014.051L 1-4
1-5
1-6
1-7

Women's Groups Records
Woman's Association minutes

W.A. financial record book

Woman's Missionary Society minutes

W.M.S. membership/ financial record book
United Church Women minutes

1913-1956
1957-1969

1937-1949
1959-1960
1938-1961
1923-1930
1930-1934
1935-1939
1939-1946
1946-1949
1950-1954
1913-1923
1961-1964
1964-1970
1970-1974
1970-1977
1977-1983
1981-1987
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File Reel

SERIES 4: WELCOME UNITED CHURCH cont.

Women's Groups Records (cont.)

2014.051L 1-8 United Church Women minutes
1-9 ---
1-10 ---
1-11 ---
1-12 ---
2-1 U.C.W. financial record book
2-2 ---
2-3 U.C.W. Unit financial record book
2-4 ---
Youth Group Records
2014.051L 2-5 Sunbeam Mission Band minutes
2-6 Mission Band minutes

SERIES 5: WESLEYVILLE UNITED CHURCH, 1962-2000

Board and Committee Records

1977.344L 1-1 Board of Stewards/ Trustees
Board/Congregational Meetings minutes
2013.231L 1-1 Trustees/Congregational Meetings minutes
1-2 Committee of Stewards minutes
1-3 Trustees minutes and financial records
(includes pew rental lists)
1-4 Property Meeting minutes
Women's Groups Records
1977.344L 1-2 Woman's Missionary Society minutes
2013.231L 1-5 - - - membership and financial records
1977.344L 1-3 Woman's Association minutes
1-4 ---
1-5 ---
1-6 ---
1-6 - - - membership and financial records
2014.051L 2-7 United Church Women minutes
2-8 ---
2-9 ---
2-10 ---
2-11 U.C.W. financial record book
Sunday School/Sabbath School Records
2013.231L 1-7 Sunday School records
1-8 ---
1-9 - - - minutes and financial records
Youth Groups Records
1977.344L 1-7 The 'Class in the Corner' minutes
2013.231L 2-1 - - - records
1977.344L 1-8 Young People's Union minutes
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1983-1985
1986-1988
1987-1999
1989-1996
2004-2006
1970-1993
1994-2006
1967-1990
1991-2000

1934-1941
1959-1965

1918-1951

1952-1969
1960-1969
1872-1928

1978, 1985

1919-1934
1926-1939
1934-1941
1942-1951
1952-1954
1955-1961
1940-1961
1968-1974
1975-1983
1983-1989
1990-2000
1962-1999

1937-1949
1946-1969
1909-1945

1937-1940
1935-1944
1943-1951
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SERIES 5: WESLEYVILLE UNITED CHURCH cont.
Service Bulletins
2013.231L 2-2 Centennial anniversary bulletins 1960

Guest Books
2013.231L 2-3 Centennial anniversary guest book 1960

Funds/Congregational Financial Records
2013.231L 30s-1 Financial statements and weekly offerings 1909-1932

FN1303.287



