

Welcome Past	Page 1 of 3			
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: WE	ELCOME N	METHODIST C	CIRCUIT (includes Wesleyville, Morrish, Zion), 18	70-1920
1977.085L	3os-1 3os-2	LCM-109 LCM-109	Baptism/Marriage/Burial Records Marriage register	1880-1885 1892-1917
	303-2	LCIVI-109		1092-1917
1977.085L	1-1	LCM-109	Board And Committee Records Congregational minutes	1870-1880
1977.085L	1-2 1-3	LCM-109 LCM-109	Membership Records Circuit register	1878-1884 1884-1915
1977.085L	1-4		Women's Groups Records Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1911-1920
1977.085L	1-5		Funds/Congregational Financial Records Subscriptions	1907-1908
SERIES 2: WE		ASTORAL CH	HARGE (includes Wesleyville, Morrish, Zion, Wel	come Methodist
,			Board And Committee Records	
1977.085L	1-6		Session minutes	1926-1928
	1-7 1-8		 Official Board Records	1933-1969 1940-1969
	1-9		Congregational minutes	1944-1963
050150.0 M	NDDIOLL III	WITED OUT D	011 (*	200
SERIES 3: MC	KRISH UI	NITED CHURC	CH (includes Morrish Methodist Church), 1913-19 Board And Committee Records	<u>969</u>
1987.289L	1-1 1-2		Annual/Congregational Meeting minutes	1913-1956 1957-1969
SERIES 4: WE	I COME I	INITED CHUR	RCH, 1913-2006	
OLITICO T. WE	LOOME C	NITED OFFOR	Women's Groups Records	
1987.289L	1-10		Woman's Association minutes	1937-1949
2014.051L	1-2			1959-1960
400-0001	1-3		W.A. financial record book	1938-1961
1987.289L	2-1 2-2		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1923-1930
	2-2 2-3			1930-1934 1935-1939
	2-4			1939-1946
	2-5			1946-1949
	2-6			1950-1954
2014.051L	1-1		W.M.S. membership/ financial record book	1913-1923
1987.289L	2-7		United Church Women minutes	1961-1964
00446=41	2-8			1964-1970
2014.051L	1-4			1970-1974
	1-5			1970-1977
	1-6 1-7			1977-1983 1981-1987

Welcome Pastoral Charge (Ont.) Page 2 of 3									
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date					
SERIES 4: WELCOME UNITED CHURCH cont.									
			Women's Groups Records (cont.)						
2014.051L	1-8		United Church Women minutes	1983-1985					
	1-9			1986-1988					
	1-10 1-11			1987-1999 1989-1996					
	1-11 1-12			2004-2006					
	2-1		U.C.W. financial record book	1970-1993					
	2-1			1994-2006					
	2-3		U.C.W. Unit financial record book	1967-1990					
	2-4			1991-2000					
			Youth Group Records						
2014.051L	2-5		Sunbeam Mission Band minutes	1934-1941					
201-1.0012	2-6		Mission Band minutes	1959-1965					
SERIES 5: W	<u>ESLEYVIL</u>	LE UNITED C	CHURCH, 1962-2000 Board and Committee Records						
1977.344L	1-1		Board and Committee Records Board of Stewards/ Trustees	1918-1951					
1977.344L	1-1			1910-1931					
2013.231L	1-1		Board/Congregational Meetings minutes Trustees/Congregational Meetings minutes	1952-1969					
2013.231L	1-1 1-2		Committee of Stewards minutes	1960-1969					
	1-3		Trustees minutes and financial records	1872-1928					
	1-3		(includes pew rental lists)	1072-1920					
	1-4		Property Meeting minutes	1978, 1985					
	1-4		1 Toperty Meeting minutes	1970, 1903					
			Women's Groups Records						
1977.344L	1-2		Woman's Missionary Society minutes	1919-1934					
2013.231L	1-5		membership and financial records	1926-1939					
1977.344L	1-3		Woman's Association minutes	1934-1941					
	1-4			1942-1951					
	1-5			1952-1954					
	1-6			1955-1961					
0044.0541	1-6		membership and financial records	1940-1961					
2014.051L	2-7		United Church Women minutes	1968-1974					
	2-8			1975-1983					
	2-9 2-10			1983-1989 1990-2000					
	2-10		U.C.W. financial record book	1962-1999					
	2-11		O.C.W. Illiancial record book	1902-1999					
			Sunday School/Sabbath School Records						
2013.231L	1-7		Sunday School records	1937-1949					
	1-8			1946-1969					
	1-9		minutes and financial records	1909-1945					
			Youth Groups Records						
1977.344L	1-7		The 'Class in the Corner' minutes	1937-1940					
2013.231L	2-1		records	1935-1944					
1977.344L	1-8		Young People's Union minutes	1943-1951					

Welcome Pas	Page 3 of 3			
Accession	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 5: W	ESLEYVIL	LE UNITED (CHURCH cont.	
			Service Bulletins	
2013.231L	2-2		Centennial anniversary bulletins	1960
			Guest Books	
2013.231L	2-3		Centennial anniversary guest book	1960
			Funds/Congregational Financial Records	
2013.231L	3os-1		Financial statements and weekly offerings	1909-1932
			FN1303.287	